Date
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05/01/
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05/15/
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06/19/
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22
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09/25/
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10/09/
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10/23/
22
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Away Team

Cardinals
Royals
Reds
Astros
Rockies
Astros
Astros
Astros
Astros
Astros
Blue Sox
Royals
Orioles
White Sox
White Sox

Astros

Away
Scor
e

1
9
13

12

11
13
11

13

10

Home Team

Astros
Astros
Astros
Angels
Astros
White Sox
Braves
Orioles
Red Sox
Tigers
Astros
Astros
Astros
Astros
Astros

Royals

Hom

Scor

12

14

14

Result

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Unscored
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